

City of Alexandria

301 King St., Room 2400 Alexandria, VA 22314

Legislation Details (With Text)

Name:

File #: BZA2018-

0016

Type: BZA Case Status:

File created: 9/17/2018 In control: Board of Zoning Appeals

Title: BZA #2018-0016

346 Commerce Street

Appeal of the determination by the Planning Director that section 4-507(E) of the zoning ordinance requires the day care center at 346 Commerce Street to provide an adequate drop off and pick up

Passed

plan.

Appellant: J S & Family, LLC.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BZA 2018-0016 Staff Report, 2. Additional Materials

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/11/2018	1	Board of Zoning Appeals	approved	

BZA #2018-0016

346 Commerce Street

Appeal of the determination by the Planning Director that section 4-507(E) of the zoning ordinance requires the day care center at 346 Commerce Street to provide an adequate drop off and pick up plan. Appellant: J S & Family, LLC.